1
®
EL7563
Monolithic 4 Amp DC/DC Step-Down
Regulator
The EL7563 is an integrated, full-featured synchronous step-
down regulator with output voltage adjustable from 1.0V to
2.5V. It is capable of delivering 4A continuous current at up

2 FN7296.2
May 13, 2005
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL7563CM 20-Pin SO (0.300”) - MDP0027
EL7563CMZ
(See Note)
20-Pin SO (0.300”)
(Pb-free)
- MDP0027
EL7563CMZ-T13
(See Note)
20-Pin SO (0.300”)
(Pb-free)
13” MDP0027
EL7563CRE 28-Pin HTSSOP - MDP0048
EL7563CRE-T7 28-Pin HTSSOP 7” MDP0048
EL7563CRE-T13 28-Pin HTSSOP 13” MDP0048
EL7563CREZ
(See Note)
28-Pin HTSSOP
(Pb-free)